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	JANUARY
	FEBRUARY

	24th 
26th 
	International Day of Education
Survival Day / Australia Day
	11th 

16th
	International Day of Women and Girls in Science
National Apology Day

	MARCH
	APRIL

	1st 
8th 
16th 
21st 

	Zero Discrimination Day
International Women’s Day
National Close the Gap Day
International Day for the Elimination of Racial Discrimination
	6th 
	International Day of Sport for Development and Peace

	MAY
	JUNE

	15th
17th
21st 

26th 
27th
27th – 3rd
	International Day of Families
IDAHOBIT Day
World Day for Cultural Diversity for Dialogue and Development
National Sorry Day
Anniversary of the 1967 Referendum

National Reconciliation Week
	27th – 3rd
1st 
3rd
10th 
19th 


20th 
23rd 
	
National Reconciliation Week
Global Day of Parents
Mabo Day
Flexible Work Day
International Day for the Elimination of Sexual Violence in Conflict
World Refugee Day
Women in Engineering Day

	JULY
	AUGUST

	4th – 11th
16th
30th
	
NAIDOC WEEK
ALLY Network Awareness Event
International Day of Friendship
	4th 

9th 

27th  
	National Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Children’s Day
International Day of the World’s Indigenous People
Wear it Purple Day
Equal Pay Day

	SEPTEMBER
	OCTOBER

	2nd 
13th 
13th 

9th
21st 
	Indigenous Literacy Day
Ada Lovelace Day
Anniversary of the UN Declaration on the Rights of Indigenous People
R U Ok Day
International Day of Peace 
	1st 

11th 
	International Day of Older Persons
International Day of the Girl Child

	NOVEMBER
	DECEMBER

	10th 

16th 
25th 
	World Science Day for Peace and Development
International Day for Tolerance
International Day for the Elimination of Violence against Women
	3rd 

10th 
18th 
	International Day of People with a Disability
Human Right Day
International Migrant Day



* For religious dates, please visit the Australian Government website:  https://www.harmony.gov.au/events/calendar/

